fibre board
super thin
flat cut
depressed centre cut & grind
abrasive
cutting & grinding discs
 DIMENSIONS
 TEETH

at
ur
es
abrasive cutting
US
E M
E F
OR
metal, steel & inox
12		  order line: 01909 552470	 duro-diamonds.com		  yokota.co.uk
> 2 Reinforced Layers
> Coated Alum Oxide - Free FE, S & CL <0.1%Material
> Tins of 10 or Boxes of 25Package
> 80 m/sMax Speed
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(4½”) 115 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm A60BF Inox Duo PF115-22-ADMI-1.0
(4½") 115 x 1.6 x 22.23 mm A46BF Inox Duo PF115-22-ADMI-1.6
(5”) 125 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm A60BF Inox Duo PF125-22-ADMI-1.0
(5") 125 x 1.6 x 22.23 mm A46BF Inox Duo PF125-22-ADMI-1.6
(9") 230 x 1.9 x 22.23 mm A46BF Inox Duo PF230-22-ADMI-1.9
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(4½”) 115 x 2.5 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PF115-22-ADMI-2.5
(5”) 125 x 2.5 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PF125-22-ADMI-2.5
(9") 230 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PF230-22-ADMI-3.0
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION  PART NO.
(4½") 115 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm A60BF INOX DUO PF115-22-ADMI-1.0-10P
(5") 125 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm A60BF INOX DUO PF125-22-ADMI-1.0-10P
72				    order line; 01909 552470
professional level
cutting discs
fe

OR
tins of 10
super
thin 1.0 mm
flat cut
super thin - box of 25
1.0 to 1.9 mm thickness
flat cut
box of 25
2.5 to 3.0 mm thickness
flat cut
box of 25
2.5 to 3.0 mm thickness
depressed centre cut
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(4½") 115 x 2.5 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PD115-22-ADMI-2.5
(5") 125 x 2.5 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PD125-22-ADMI-2.5
(9") 230 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PD230-22-ADMI-3.0
abrasive cutting metal, steel & inox
fe
at

> Coated Alum Oxide - Free FE, S & CL <0.1%Material
> Tins of 10 or Boxes of 25Package
> 80 m/sMax Speed
fe
at
ur
es
US
E M
E F
OR
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(4") 100 x 1.0 x 16.00 mm A60BF Inox Duo F100-16-ADMI-1.0
(4") 100 x 1.6 x 16.00 mm A46BF Inox Duo F100-16-ADMI-1.6
(4½”) 115 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm A60BF Inox Duo F115-22-ADMI-1.0
(4½") 115 x 1.6 x 22.23 mm A46BF Inox Duo F115-22-ADMI-1.6
(5”) 125 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm A60BF Inox Duo F125-22-ADMI-1.0
(5") 125 x 1.6 x 22.23 mm A46BF Inox Duo F125-22-ADMI-1.6
(9") 230 x 1.9 x 22.23 mm A46BF Inox Duo F230-22-ADMI-1.9
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION  PART NO.
(4½") 115 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm A60BF INOX DUO F115-22-ADMI-1.0-10P
(5") 125 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm A60BF INOX DUO F125-22-ADMI-1.0-10P
       		            duro-diamonds.com	         yokota.co.uk	 73
tins of 10
super
thin 1.0 mm
flat cut
super thin - box of 25
1.0 to 1.9 mm thickness
flat cut
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(4") 100 x 2.5 x 16.00 mm A30BF Inox Duo F100-16-ADMI-2.5
(4½") 115 x 2.5 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo F115-22-ADMI-2.5
(5") 125 x 2.5 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo F125-22-ADMI-2.5
(7") 180 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo F180-22-ADMI-3.0
(9") 230 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo F230-22-ADMI-3.0
box of 25
2.5 to 3.0 mm thickness

es
abrasive cutting
US
E M
E F
OR
metal, steel & inox
12		  order line: 01909 552470	 duro-diamonds.com		  yokota.co.uk
> Flat - Cut Type
> 2 Reinforced on 3.5 mm,  3 on 4.0 mmLayers
> Coated Aluminium Oxide Material
> Box of 10Package
> 80 m/s & 100 m/sMax Speed
74				    order line; 01909 552470
 DIMENSIONS  SPEC PART NO.
(12") 300 x 3.5 x 20.00 mm A30BF F300-20-ADM-3.5
(12") 300 x 3.5 x 22.23 mm A30BF F300-22-ADM-3.5
(12”) 300 x 3.5 x 20.00 mm A30BF F300-20-ADM-3.5-100MS
(14”) 350 x 4.0 x 20.00 mm A30BF F350-20-ADM-4.0
 DIMENSIONS  SPEC PART NO.
(14") 350 x 4.0 x 25.40 mm A30BF F350-25-ADM-4.0-RAIL
metal, steel & inox cutting - flat cut - chop saws

> Flat - Cut For Rail Type
> 3 Reinforced Layers
> Coated Aluminium Oxide Material
> Box of 10Package
> 100 m/s Max Speed
box of 10
2.5 & 2.8 mm thickness
flat cut
fe
at
ur
es
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(14") 350 x 2.8 x 25.40 mm A46BF Inox Duo PF350-25-ADMI-2.8
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(12") 300 x 2.5 x 25.40 mm A46BF Inox Duo F300-25-ADMI-2.5
(14") 350 x 2.8 x 25.40 mm A46BF Inox Duo F350-25-ADMI-2.8
abrasive cutting multi purpose / stone
metal, stone & plastic cutting - flat cut - angle grinders
fe

 Professional cutting with angle grinders
All carbon steel types
All stainless steel types
All stone types and plastics
EN12413
> Flat - Cut Type
> 2 Reinforced Layers
> Coated SiC - Free FE, S & CL <0.1%Material
> Box of 25Package
> 80 m/sMax Speed
       		            duro-diamonds.com	         yokota.co.uk	 75
2.5 to 3.0mm thickness
professional level
cutting discs
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(4½") 115 x 1.6 x 22.23 mm C36BF Hybrid PF115-22-H-1.6
(5") 125 x 1.6 x 22.23 mm C36BF Hybrid PF125-22-H-1.6
(9") 230 x 1.9 x 22.23 mm C36BF Hybrid PF230-22-H-1.9
super thin - box of 25
1.6 to 1.9 mm thickness
flat cut

E M
E F
OR
> Flat - Cut Type
> 2 Reinforced Layers
> Silicon Carbide (SiC)Material
> Box of 25 (300 mm in boxes of 10's)Package
> 80 m/sMax Speed
box of 10
3.5 mm thickness
flat cut
box of 25
2.5 to 3.0 mm thickness
flat cut  DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(4") 100 x 2.5 x 16.00 mm C30BF F100-16-ADS-2.5
(4½") 115 x 2.5 x 22.23 mm C30BF F115-22-ADS-2.5
(5") 125 x 2.5 x 22.23 mm C30BF F125-22-ADS-2.5
(7") 180 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm C30BF F180-22-ADS-3.0
(9") 230 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm C30BF F230-22-ADS-3.0
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(12") 300 x 3.5 x 20.00 mm C30BF F300-20-ADS-3.5
(12") 300 x 3.5 x 22.23 mm C30BF F300-22-ADS-3.5
metal, steel & inox - depressed centre grinding- aNGLE GRINDERS
Professional level grinding with angle grinders
All carbon steel types
All stainless steel types
EN12413
fe
at
ur
es
abrasive grinding
US
E M
E F
OR
metal, steel & inox
12		  order line: 01909 552470	 duro-diamonds.com		  yokota.co.uk
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(4½”) 115 x 6.0 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PD115-22-ADMI-6.0
(5”) 125 x 6.0 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PD125-22-ADMI-6.0
(9") 230 x 6.0 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PD230-22-ADMI-6.0
76				    order line; 01909 552470
professional level
grinding discs